

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP. No. 6269 of 2020
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.08.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Mr.Soma Ravi kiran Reddy, counsel representing counsel for respondent No.5 & 6 seeks time, with consent of petitioners. Post on 11.09.2025. B/o Esp	